COLLEGE OF ENGINEERlNG, KARUNAGAPPALLY
APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION/PROMOTION

1. Name of the student					:

2. Admission no. & Branch 				:
	

	3. Class to which admission is sought			:


	4. Class and no. last studied				:


	5. Category SC/ST/OEC/General				: 


	6. Name,  address, Phone no. & e-mail id of the Parent 	:





	7. Present residential address for correspondence		:




	8.  Are you a day-scholar?				:    Yes/ No




	9. If no, furnish address of stay 				:     
	
		




	                I declare that the particulars furnished above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. I also confirm that, I am aware of the rules and regulations in force and shall obey them. I further declare that I shall attend all classes regularly and shall take part in all academic activities. 

    Place: 
    Date: 
Signature of the Student

NO DUES CERTIFICATE 

1. Office						:

2. PTA						:

3. Hostel						:

4. College Bus					:

5. Library						: 

6.  

7.  

8.  

9. 

10. 

11. 


Staff Advisor


(For use of Dept)
Verified and recommended/Not recommended
Head of Dept

(For office use only)
Promotion granted/Not granted

Karunagappally		                  				                 PRINCIPAL

Date:
